CORE Forensics, LLC

Roofing Sample Form

PROJECT INFORMATION:

Company Name:

CORE Forensics

Contact Number:

Project Address:

Date (Samples Taken):

BILLTO:
Name: Company:
Address:
Phone: Email:
COSTS:
No. of Delamination No. of Delamination No. of Desaturation
Samples . Samples .
Samples | (without report) (with report) (without report)
1-2 |:| $485 each 1-2 [] $1000 each 1-2 D $500 each
3-5 I:I $475 each 3-5 D $990 each 3-5 D $490 each
6-9 I:I $465 each 6-9 D $980 each 6-9 D $480 each
10+ D $455 each 10+ I:] $970 each 10+ D $470 each
Roof Type: N
No. of Desaturation No. of Delamination &
samples Samples | Desaturation (report
ABUR CTBUR (with report) required)

ASPHALT SHINGLE

MOD-BIT

MOD-BIT SHINGLE

OTHER:

1-2 I:I $1100 each 1-2 D $1300 each
3-5 I:I $1090 each 3-5 D $1290 each
6-9 I:I $1080 each 6-9 D $1280 each

$1070 each $1270 each

10+ I:I

Add $130 per sample for coal tar built-up roofing (CTBUR)

10+ D




No. of
Samples

Visual/Micro

(with report)

1-2 I:I

$900 each

3-5 |:|

$980 each

6-9 D

$960 each

10+ I:]

$950 each

No. of
Samples

Water Column
(without report)

Water Column
(with report)

1-2 D

$450 each

3-5 D

$440 each

6-9 I:I

$430 each

10+ D

$420 each

No. of Gravimetrical No. of Gravimetrical
Samples Samples .

(without report) (with report)
1-5 $400 each 1-5 $1300 each
5+ I_I $575 each 5+ $1275 each

$250 per hour plus travel costs

Roof Evaluation & Sample Selection

1-2 [ $1400 each
3-5 D $1390 each
6-9 [ $1380 each
10+ [ 1370 each
No. of Visual
Samples | (without report)
1-5 $400 each
5+ I:I $575 each
No. of Visual
Samples | (with report)
1-5 $600 each
5+ |:| $775 each

Included: Full documentation of the roof, weather reports, sample selection, intake and hail size evaluation if needed.

IMPORTANT: You must provide your own roofer to repair the sample area.

Ship samples to:
CORE Forensics, LLC
3370 West Highway 199
Springtown, TX 76082

Please enclose:

1. Samples

Mail checks to:

CORE Forensics, LLC

P.O. Box 941

Springtown, TX 76082

2. A copy of this completed Roofing Sample Form
3. Chain of Custody Form

Method of Payment:

Visa D

Mastercard D

For payment questions, please call (682) 302-9512.
Payment must be received before report will be submitted.

Larger Projects: On larger projects that may have multiple buildings involved we will quote our pricing for that project
specifically to ensure the pricing is fair for all parties involved.

*All samples will be destroyed or discarded 30 days after testing is completed at the discretion of the lab director or lab technicians.
Please contact our lab before this 30 day period if you require your samples back. There is a $100 fee, plus shipping and handling, on all
returned samples.

American Express D Check D






